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  O19  Dona  

1 1302 DOMINGUEZ AZPELETA NURIA SENIOR F SENIOR F S-O40 F 1974 28:32.6 4h08:45.2 2h35:02.3 7h12:20.1 S

1 1301 MARTIN VENTURA SONIA SENIOR F SENIOR F SENIOR F 1989 28:32.6 4h08:45.2 2h35:02.3 7h12:20.1 S

3 1422 GARRIGA FERRER JÚLIA SENIOR F SENIOR F SENIOR F 1994 27:31.5 4h23:30.1 2h38:35.1 7h29:36.7 17:16.6 S

3 1421 MAILLAND ANNE-FLORE SENIOR F SENIOR F SENIOR F 1995 27:31.5 4h23:30.1 2h38:35.1 7h29:36.7 17:16.6 S

5 1262 ATANES FERREIRO SONIA SENIOR F SENIOR F SENIOR F 1991 27:28.5 4h36:19.6 2h45:20.3 7h49:08.4 36:48.3 S

5 1261 ARTAL ESCRIU ANNA SENIOR F SENIOR F SENIOR F 1985 27:28.5 4h36:19.6 2h45:20.3 7h49:08.4 36:48.3 S

7 1592 ALMEIDA SANDRA S-O50 F S-O50 F S-O50 F 1971 30:56.6 4h52:33.5 2h54:20.9 8h17:51.0 1h05:30.9 S

7 1591 FELIUBADALÓ FONTANET ANNA S-O50 F S-O50 F S-O50 F 1971 30:56.6 4h52:33.5 2h54:20.9 8h17:51.0 1h05:30.9 S

9 1222 FLORENCE LEGUEN SENIOR F SENIOR F S-O50 F 1965 33:56.8 6h06:41.2 3h36:05.7 10h16:43.7 3h04:23.6 S

9 1221 SORBET MARIE SENIOR F SENIOR F SENIOR F 1985 33:56.8 6h06:41.2 3h36:05.7 10h16:43.7 3h04:23.6 S

11 524 DEPOUET DANIELLE S-O50 F 1964 35:21.5 6h27:35.0 3h49:44.3 10h52:40.8 3h40:20.7 N

  S-O50 F  

1 1592 ALMEIDA SANDRA S-O50 F S-O50 F S-O50 F 1971 30:56.6 4h52:33.5 2h54:20.9 8h17:51.0 S

1 1591 FELIUBADALÓ FONTANET ANNA S-O50 F S-O50 F S-O50 F 1971 30:56.6 4h52:33.5 2h54:20.9 8h17:51.0 S

3 524 DEPOUET DANIELLE S-O50 F 1964 35:21.5 6h27:35.0 3h49:44.3 10h52:40.8 2h34:49.8 N

  O19 Home  

1 1522 CHERTA  BALLESTER RICARDO SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1997 19:38.6 2h57:54.1 1h51:49.2 5h09:21.9 S

1 1521 GIL OCAÑA EUGENI SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1994 19:38.6 2h57:54.1 1h51:49.2 5h09:21.9 S
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3 1452 MORENO TORRA IVAN SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1997 20:17.0 3h04:06.4 1h53:12.2 5h17:35.6 8:13.7 S

3 1451 BALBE PEREZ JAN SENIOR M SENIOR M S-U20 M 2003 20:17.0 3h04:06.4 1h53:12.2 5h17:35.6 8:13.7 S

5 537 GUAL RUIZ JOAN SENIOR M 1988 22:09.7 3h13:38.2 1h52:56.8 5h28:44.7 19:22.8 S

6 1582 CORREA ORRI JORDI SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1995 21:13.5 3h23:52.4 2h05:59.3 5h51:05.2 41:43.3 S

6 1581 COLOMER FORTUNY ADRIA SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1999 21:13.5 3h23:52.4 2h05:59.3 5h51:05.2 41:43.3 S

8 1382 RIERA ANDRESIITO S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1983 21:54.7 3h23:39.9 2h09:35.9 5h55:10.5 45:48.6 N

8 1381 VILLAR HAMAL S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1983 21:54.7 3h23:39.9 2h09:35.9 5h55:10.5 45:48.6 S

10 1392 COLL TONI SENIOR M SENIOR M S-O40 M 1978 24:29.1 3h40:04.0 2h17:31.1 6h22:04.2 1h12:42.3 S

10 1391 GOMILA BIEL SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1984 24:29.1 3h40:04.0 2h17:31.1 6h22:04.2 1h12:42.3 S

12 1562 SAURA BENAZET ÀLEX SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1990 23:19.9 3h40:40.8 2h18:44.0 6h22:44.7 1h13:22.8 S

12 1561 SAURA BENAZET MARC SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1995 23:19.9 3h40:40.8 2h18:44.0 6h22:44.7 1h13:22.8 N

14 1372 CALLEJON ANDRES S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1974 22:52.7 3h49:20.1 2h20:05.7 6h32:18.5 1h22:56.6 S

14 1371 FERNANDEZ ALBERTO S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O50 M 1971 22:52.7 3h49:20.1 2h20:05.7 6h32:18.5 1h22:56.6 S

16 1602 SOLÉ TOLDRÀ EUSEBI S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1964 24:42.9 3h58:00.5 2h26:15.2 6h48:58.6 1h39:36.7 S

16 1601 LLUCH  TORRENT JOSEP S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1969 24:42.9 3h58:00.5 2h26:15.2 6h48:58.6 1h39:36.7 S

18 529 PRETTO GAUDELLI NICOLAS SENIOR M 1992 22:49.0 4h05:29.7 2h23:41.4 6h52:00.1 1h42:38.2 N

19 520 ESPERT TONI SENIOR M 1991 25:05.2 4h00:42.3 2h28:16.9 6h54:04.4 1h44:42.5 S

20 1212 LAVARDE LUDOVIC S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1971 25:15.4 4h04:51.1 2h30:01.4 7h00:07.9 1h50:46.0 S

20 1211 LABORDE VINCENT S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1972 25:15.4 4h04:51.1 2h30:01.4 7h00:07.9 1h50:46.0 S

22 1492 MARTÍNEZ BERGILLO JOSE MARIA S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1982 26:24.7 4h05:10.3 2h38:14.1 7h09:49.1 2h00:27.2 S

22 1491 BOLTAS FREIXAS VICENÇ S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O50 M 1970 26:24.7 4h05:10.3 2h38:14.1 7h09:49.1 2h00:27.2 S

24 1192 MARTINEZ LARA CRISTIAN SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1991 25:13.9 4h20:06.0 2h33:04.1 7h18:24.0 2h09:02.1 N

24 1191 FERRÁNDEZ BELÉN RAÚL PASCUAL SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1997 25:13.9 4h20:06.0 2h33:04.1 7h18:24.0 2h09:02.1 N

26 1482 RODRIGUEZ DAVID S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1970 28:51.1 4h13:44.9 2h36:38.6 7h19:14.6 2h09:52.7 S

26 1481 VARGAS ALBERTO S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1968 28:51.1 4h13:44.9 2h36:38.6 7h19:14.6 2h09:52.7 S

28 519 PEREZ ARACIL ABEL S-O40 M 1975 24:33.0 4h33:21.9 2h36:43.5 7h34:38.4 2h25:16.5 S

29 511 GILLES LE GUEN S-O50 M 1968 26:50.2 4h29:38.6 2h47:05.6 7h43:34.4 2h34:12.5 S
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30 1502 LORENTE LLINARES ISIDRE ESAÚ SENIOR M SENIOR M S-O50 M 1973 27:49.8 4h48:24.8 2h52:48.5 8h09:03.1 2h59:41.2 S

30 1501 VASCONCELOS DE BARROS MARCO ANTONIO SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1984 27:49.8 4h48:24.8 2h52:48.5 8h09:03.1 2h59:41.2 S

32 1132 ANDREU RATÓN ROGER SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1996 26:22.6 5h02:04.0 2h56:22.0 8h24:48.6 3h15:26.7 N

32 1131 TORRES MORALES FERRAN SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1995 26:22.6 5h02:04.0 2h56:22.0 8h24:48.6 3h15:26.7 N

34 501 GARCÍA SANGÜESA DAMIÀ S-O50 M 1967 31:20.3 5h04:34.8 2h49:35.8 8h25:30.9 3h16:09.0 S

35 1122 PRAT MONTANER VICTOR SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1989 27:19.4 5h22:41.0 2h46:44.4 8h36:44.8 3h27:22.9 N

35 1121 IMBERNÓN PACO SENIOR M SENIOR M S-O40 M 1977 27:19.4 5h22:41.0 2h46:44.4 8h36:44.8 3h27:22.9 N

37 1442 MARTOS VERGÉS AXEL SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1985 28:41.3 5h17:40.9 3h05:55.2 8h52:17.4 3h42:55.5 N

37 1441 VIZUETE SANDOVAL POL SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1994 28:41.3 5h17:40.9 3h05:55.2 8h52:17.4 3h42:55.5 N

39 535 ORTIZ GABRIEL ALEJANDRO SENIOR M 1987 29:08.7 5h31:38.5 2h53:19.9 8h54:07.1 3h44:45.2 S

40 534 REOLID BALMANA VICTOR S-O40 M 1982 30:55.6 5h25:51.9 3h09:45.4 9h06:32.9 3h57:11.0 N

41 1232 MUR GUILLAUME NICOLAS S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1983 29:46.8 5h35:15.7 3h14:30.3 9h19:32.8 4h10:10.9 S

41 1231 CAZABAT REMI S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1979 29:46.8 5h35:15.7 3h14:30.3 9h19:32.8 4h10:10.9 S

43 527 SANAHUJA GAVARA JAVIER S-O40 M 1977 25:56.0 5h33:17.8 3h35:28.6 9h34:42.4 4h25:20.5 S

44 1532 OTER VIVES JULIÁN S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1978 28:53.1 5h33:18.0 3h35:29.2 9h37:40.3 4h28:18.4 S

44 1531 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ DAVID S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1975 28:53.1 5h33:18.0 3h35:29.2 9h37:40.3 4h28:18.4 N

46 530 MARCHAN ISIDOR S-O50 M 1971 29:43.5 6h19:37.5 3h50:09.2 10h39:30.2 5h30:08.3 N

47 1032 GONZALEZ SOS CARLOS S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1961 35:39.5 6h46:07.9 3h47:12.4 11h08:59.8 5h59:37.9 N

47 1031 GARCIA PERIS FRANCISCO JAVIER S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1961 35:39.5 6h46:07.9 3h47:12.4 11h08:59.8 5h59:37.9 N

Absents - Palomera

508 MASOT ALEX SENIOR M 1987 31:41.3 5h30:08.4 N

1352 LORENTE MARTINEZ JORDI S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1962 31:59.0 S

1541 MORALES LOPEZ JOSEP SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1998 20:17.6 3h19:20.7 S

1542 CASES DE MATIAS ARNAU SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 2000 20:17.6 3h19:20.7 S

1571 SITKO SARNA SEBASTIAN SENIOR M SENIOR M SENIOR M 1994 23:29.8 S

1572 VELLVÉ ÁLVAREZ VÍCTOR SENIOR M SENIOR M S-O40 M 1978 23:29.8 N
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  S-O40 M  

1 1382 RIERA ANDRESIITO S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1983 21:54.7 3h23:39.9 2h09:35.9 5h55:10.5 N

1 1381 VILLAR HAMAL S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1983 21:54.7 3h23:39.9 2h09:35.9 5h55:10.5 S

3 1372 CALLEJON ANDRES S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1974 22:52.7 3h49:20.1 2h20:05.7 6h32:18.5 37:08.0 S

3 1371 FERNANDEZ ALBERTO S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O50 M 1971 22:52.7 3h49:20.1 2h20:05.7 6h32:18.5 37:08.0 S

5 1492 MARTÍNEZ BERGILLO JOSE MARIA S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1982 26:24.7 4h05:10.3 2h38:14.1 7h09:49.1 1h14:38.6 S

5 1491 BOLTAS FREIXAS VICENÇ S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O50 M 1970 26:24.7 4h05:10.3 2h38:14.1 7h09:49.1 1h14:38.6 S

7 519 PEREZ ARACIL ABEL S-O40 M 1975 24:33.0 4h33:21.9 2h36:43.5 7h34:38.4 1h39:27.9 S

8 534 REOLID BALMANA VICTOR S-O40 M 1982 30:55.6 5h25:51.9 3h09:45.4 9h06:32.9 3h11:22.4 N

9 1232 MUR GUILLAUME NICOLAS S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1983 29:46.8 5h35:15.7 3h14:30.3 9h19:32.8 3h24:22.3 S

9 1231 CAZABAT REMI S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1979 29:46.8 5h35:15.7 3h14:30.3 9h19:32.8 3h24:22.3 S

11 527 SANAHUJA GAVARA JAVIER S-O40 M 1977 25:56.0 5h33:17.8 3h35:28.6 9h34:42.4 3h39:31.9 S

12 1532 OTER VIVES JULIÁN S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1978 28:53.1 5h33:18.0 3h35:29.2 9h37:40.3 3h42:29.8 S

12 1531 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ DAVID S-O40 M S-O40 M S-O40 M 1975 28:53.1 5h33:18.0 3h35:29.2 9h37:40.3 3h42:29.8 N

  S-O50 M  

1 1602 SOLÉ TOLDRÀ EUSEBI S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1964 24:42.9 3h58:00.5 2h26:15.2 6h48:58.6 S

1 1601 LLUCH  TORRENT JOSEP S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1969 24:42.9 3h58:00.5 2h26:15.2 6h48:58.6 S

3 1212 LAVARDE LUDOVIC S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1971 25:15.4 4h04:51.1 2h30:01.4 7h00:07.9 11:09.3 S

3 1211 LABORDE VINCENT S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1972 25:15.4 4h04:51.1 2h30:01.4 7h00:07.9 11:09.3 S

5 1482 RODRIGUEZ DAVID S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1970 28:51.1 4h13:44.9 2h36:38.6 7h19:14.6 30:16.0 S

5 1481 VARGAS ALBERTO S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1968 28:51.1 4h13:44.9 2h36:38.6 7h19:14.6 30:16.0 S

7 511 GILLES LE GUEN S-O50 M 1968 26:50.2 4h29:38.6 2h47:05.6 7h43:34.4 54:35.8 S

8 501 GARCÍA SANGÜESA DAMIÀ S-O50 M 1967 31:20.3 5h04:34.8 2h49:35.8 8h25:30.9 1h36:32.3 S
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9 530 MARCHAN ISIDOR S-O50 M 1971 29:43.5 6h19:37.5 3h50:09.2 10h39:30.2 3h50:31.6 N

10 1032 GONZALEZ SOS CARLOS S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1961 35:39.5 6h46:07.9 3h47:12.4 11h08:59.8 4h20:01.2 N

10 1031 GARCIA PERIS FRANCISCO JAVIER S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1961 35:39.5 6h46:07.9 3h47:12.4 11h08:59.8 4h20:01.2 N

Absents - Palomera

1352 LORENTE MARTINEZ JORDI S-O50 M S-O50 M S-O50 M 1962 31:59.0 S


